VIN
Model
Chassis
Engine
Transmission
Order
Approx. year
Dealer
Interior
Paint

744
Options

211

260
261

291

300
412
531
550

570

583

591

620

750
855
873

WDB124133

300 D TURBO

124133

603960 12 044502
722357 03 791521

0 2 226 08422

1992

Munich branch (226)
fabric plaid black (371)

brilliant silver metallic (c 1991)

automatic limited slip differential (ASD) (c 01.07.1984)
rear axle with automatic limited slip differential (ASD)

elimination of model designation on rear lid (c 01.05.1968)
elimination of model designation V12 (c 01.11.1973)

airbag for front passenger

airbag for driver and front passenger (c 01.07.1987 no 30.09.1993)

airbag for driver and front passenger (if driver airbag standard - then only for
passenger)

storage box in front tray (c 01.05.1988)

electric sliding roof with tilting device (c 01.07.1983)
automatic antenna (c 01.01.1963)

trailer coupling (c 01.03.1965)

folding armrest front w202/210 stowage box front with armrest (c 01.04.1970)
front folding armrest w202 - housing at front with armrest

electric window lifters (front doors) (c 01.04.1970)

heat-insulating glass, all-around, heated rear window pane, (single-sheet
safety glass), Germany

green heat-insulating glass all round, heated rear window, single pane safety
glass - Germany (c 01.01.1972)

emission control system
vehicles with catalyst technique (c 01.03.1985)

Becker radio Europa 2000 vk (c 01.06.1990 no 31.03.1994)
telephone TELE-AID, Nokia, D-net
seat heater for left and right front seats (c 01.02.1984)



